
Course Id Course Long Name Section First Name Last Name Email Address Location Weekday Date

ACCT305 Corporate Finance PA Susan Sutton susan.sutton@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ACCT325 Managerial Accounting PA Cindy Lynch cindy.lynch@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ACCT325 Managerial Accounting PB Sarah Mathews sarah.mathews@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ACCT484 Accounting Information Systems PA Neil Chapman neil.chapman@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

BQM 301 Business Quality Management PA Robin Hancock robin.hancock@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

BSAD310 Financial Accounting Systems PA Brian Perryman brian.perryman@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

BSAD320 Managerial Economics PA Shay Richardson shay.richardson@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

BSAD328 Organizational Behavior PA Patricia Addesso patricia.addesso@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

BSAD495 Essential Accounting & Finance for Bus PA Thomas Webb thomas.webb@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CAPS495 Senior Capstone PA Linda Burr linda.burr@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CAPS495 Senior Capstone PB Barbara Light barbie.light@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CAPS495 Senior Capstone PC Nam Pham nam.pham@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CAPS600 Graduate Project PA Daniel Mayes daniel.mayes@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CJUS315 Perspectives in Policing PA Dale Hager dale.hager@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CJUS425 Criminal Law and Procedure PA Felecia Norris felecia.norris@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

COM 125 Speech PB Tiffany Whetzel tiffany.whetzel@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

COM 125 Speech PA Krystal Winn krystal.winn@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

COM 301 Professional Communications PA Lisa Booth lisa.booth2@sckans.edu McConnell Air Force Base WED 01/13/2016 ‐ 02/17/2016

CORE101 Developing Academic & Prof Strengths PB Barbara Bockman barbara.bockman@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CORE101 Developing Academic & Prof Strengths PA Stephen Ferguson stephen.ferguson@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CORE110 Information Literacy PC Lois Brown lois.brown@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CORE110 Information Literacy PA Shawn Mount shawn.mount@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CORE110 Information Literacy PD Gretchen Murray gretchen.murray@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CORE110 Information Literacy PB Kristen Scott kristen.scott@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

COT 311 Advanced Microsoft Word PA Julie Riedel julie.riedel@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

COT 415 Computer Systems Integration PA James Uhlenkamp james.uhlenkamp@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

COT 420 Enterprise Forensics PA Robert Rue robert.rue@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CPT 323 VBA, The Internet, and Microsoft Office PA James Luce james.luce@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

CPT 432 Visual Basic.Net Programming Essntls 1 PA Russell Schoech russ.schoech@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ENGL101 Composition 1 PA Kelley Neises kelley.neises@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ENGL102 Composition 2 PA Bryan Corbin bryan.corbin@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ENGL102 Composition 2 PG Quiana McCoy‐Taylor quiana.mccoy‐taylor@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ENGL102 Composition 2 PC Elizabeth Parks elizabeth.parks@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ENGL102 Composition 2 PB Zorica Polic zorica.polic@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HCA 280 The Healthcare Industry PA Allison Beahm allison.beahm@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HCA 305 Healthcare Law and Regulations PA Earl Greenia earl.greenia@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HCA 315 Economics of Healthcare PA Danny Huckvale danny.huckvale@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HCA 325 Policy Issues in Healthcare PA Harold Blair harold.blair@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HRD 310 Legal and Regulatory Environment of HR PA Ashley Luckie ashley.luckie@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HRD 323 Finance for Non Financial Managers PA Randy Lawson randy.lawson@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HUM 201 Ethics PB Courtney Hladik courtney.hladik@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HUM 201 Ethics PA Deborah Mitchell deborah.mitchell@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HUM 301 Critical Thinking PA Joseph Kiefer joseph.kiefer@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HUM 499 Responsibility for the Future PB Angela Goodson angela.goodson@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

HUM 499 Responsibility for the Future PA Cynthia Jones cynthia.jones@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ISM 400 Database Management Systems PA Amy Yan amy.yan@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ISM 437 Emerging Technologies and the Enterprise PA Tony Sines tony.sines@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ISM 441 Enterprise Incidence Response PA Keith Melvin keith.melvin@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

ISM 444 Data Visualization PA Terrell Hebert terrell.hebert@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

LEAD515 Leadership Comm/Conflict Resolution PA William McConkey william.mcconkey@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

LEAD560 Leading Change in Organizations PA Steven Seay steven.seay@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

LEAD580 Practical Problem Solving for Today Org PA Jean Gordon jeanie613@aol.com Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

LEAD585 Leading Quality Improvement Initiatives PA Gregory Pace gregory.pace@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MACC521 Ethics and Regulatory Compliance PA Brian Weaver brian.weaver@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MASC105 Intermediate Algebra PA James Culp james.culp@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MASC110 Statistics and Probability PC Yiyun Culp sherri.culp@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MASC110 Statistics and Probability PA Amedee Jacques amedee.jacques@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MASC115 College Algebra PA Kenneth Kolembe kenneth.kolembe@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MBA 514 Global Economics PA Joel Light joel.light@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MBA 530 Marketing Strategies PA Bari Courts bari.courts@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MBA 540 Global Operations PA Edward Vengrouskie edward.vengrouskie@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MBA 585 Global Strategies PA Whitney Stevens whitney.stevens@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MGMT515 Managerial Accounting PA Scott Jones scott.jones@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MGMT575 Financial Analysis and Management 2 PA Kevin Misenheimer kevin.misenheimer@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MIN 110 Introduction to Ministry PA Kristi Singer kristi.singer@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MIN 324 Teaching Methods in Youth Ministry PA Marcus Carlson marcus.carlson@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MSA 500 Contemporary Security Administration PA William Smith william.smith@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

MSA 510 Enterprise Risk Management PA Steven McNally steven.mcnally@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

NURS330 Nursing Leadership and Management PA Patricia Howell patricia.howell@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

NURS408 Community Based Public Health Nursing PA Joy Wray joy.wray@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

OMGT305 Organizational Quality Management PA Darcy Cox darcy.cox@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

OMGT305 Organizational Quality Management PB Brian Ward managementbuilder@yahoo.com Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

PSY 110 General Psychology PA Aenea Harbes aenea.harbes@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

PSY 352 Cognition PA Matthew Brannagan matthew.brannagan@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

PSY 440 Psychological Assessment PA Krystin Wessner krystin.wessner@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

SMGT311 Introduction to Security PA Fred Newell fred.newell@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

SMGT320 Information Security PA Alberto Jerez alberto.jerez@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

SMIN509 Survey of Church History PA Randall Otto randall.otto@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

SMIN533 Program Design & Dev in Local Church PA Gordon McClellan gordon.mcclellan@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

SSC 110 Principles of Microeconomics PA Victoria Miller victoria.miller@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

SSC 201 Decision Sciences PA Nicole Runyon nicole.runyon@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

STL 302 Self Awareness & Personality Traits PA Anjaih Clemons anjaih.clemons@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

STL 307 Leadership Theories & Practical App PA Denise Curry Sherman denise.sherman@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

THEO216 Understanding the New Testament PA Thomas Grafton thomas.grafton@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

THEO401 Theological Systems and Issues PA Matthew Thompson matthew.thompson@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

THEO521 Systematic Theology 1 PA Nancy Liston nancy.liston@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 02/21/2016

THEO595 Thesis PA Matthew Thompson matthew.thompson@sckans.edu Online ONL 01/11/2016 ‐ 04/03/2016


